UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2008 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 09/01/2008
DAY —— STORAGE-AF. —— RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS BEARDSLEY TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. MEL ONES RIVER FULL
RES RES INFLOW C.FS NATURAL
C.F.S 1000 A.F.
1 56.072 67.628 123.700 -834 -420 1.307 887 546.0
2 55.651 67.199 122.850 -850 -429 782 353 546.7
3 55.299 66.704 122.003 -847 -427 754 327 547.3
4 54.872 66.259 121.131 -872 -440 603 163 547.6
5 54.444 65.821 120.265 -866 -437 704 267 548.2
6 54.009 65.402 119.411 -854 -431 537 106 548.4
7 53.504 64.966 118.470 -941 -474 572 98 548.6
8 53.119 64.488 117.607 -863 -435 722 287 549.1
9 53.009 63.701 116.710 -897 -452 812 360 549.9
10 53.013 62.790 115.803 -907 -457 747 290 550.4
11 52.545 64.698 117.243 +1.440 +726 841 1.567 553.5
12 52.084 61.944 114.028 -3.215 -1.621 555 -1.066 551.4
13 51.390 61.728 113,118 -910 -459 776 317 552.1
14 50.689 61.505 112.194 -924 -466 778 312 552.7
15 50.076 61.193 111.269 -925 -466 834 368 553.4
16 49.407 60.893 110.300 -969 -489 735 246 553.9
17 48.990 60.409 109.399 -901 -454 749 295 554.5
18 48.471 59.985 108.456 -943 -475 601 126 554.7
19 47.938 59.598 107.536 -920 -464 684 220 555.2
20 47.414 59.218 106.632 -904 -456 783 327 555.8
21 46.832 58.838 105.670 -962 -485 819 334 556.5
22 46.150 58.589 104.739 -931 -469 880 411 557.3
23 45,340 58.459 103.799 -940 -474 796 322 557.9
24 44,773 58.088 102.861 -938 -473 807 334 558.6
25 44.149 57.764 101.913 -948 -478 701 223 559.0
26 43.470 57.511 100.981 -932 -470 729 259 559.5
27 42,745 57.282 100.027 -954 -481 782 301 560.1
28 41.959 57.101 99.060 -967 -488 857 369 560.9
29 41.265 56.849 98.114 -946 -477 887 410 561.7
30 40.527 56.674 97.201 -913 -460 644 184 562.1
31 40.120 56.114 96.234 -967 -488 679 191 562.4
TOTALS -28.300 9.188

*October 1, 2007 TO DATE 18.224



